DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
MD HEALTHCARE LIMITED
MD O'KANE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MEADOW AND ARMAGH ROAD COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION
MEADOWVIEW (NI) LIMITED
MEGAGEN TASHKENT
MEIGH MOTOR IMPORTS LTD
MERCY CARE
MERCY CARE
MERRYWOOD BUSINESS FURNITURE LTD
MERRYWOOD BUSINESS FURNITURE LTD
MERRYWOOD BUSINESS FURNITURE LTD
METALLUM EXPLORATION LTD
METALLUM EXPLORATION LTD
METALLUM EXPLORATION LTD

MEWS BALLYREAGH MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED - THE
MIANA CONSTRUCTION LTD
MICHAEL SMITH BUILDING DESIGN
LIMITED

MID ULSTER HEATING SERVICES LIMITED

MILLARS FORD MANAGEMENT LTD

MILLFIELD VILLAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MILLMOUNT VILLAGE APARTMENT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MILLMOUNT VILLAGE APARTMENT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MILLSTONE LAND MANAGEMENT LTD
MINDMILL (HR) SOFTWARE LIMITED
MIND WISE NEW VISION

MINI MUSICMAKERS NORTHERN IRELAND

LTD

MINI MUSICMAKERS NORTHERN IRELAND

LTD

MIR GALLERIES (PERSIAN CULTURAL
CENTRE) LTD

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION

MMW HOLDINGS LIMITED

MOCO PETROLEUM LTD

MOCO PETROLEUM LTD

MOOVER LIMITED

MOOVER LIMITED

MOSSVET LIMITED

MOUNT CHARLES (AIRPORT CATERING)
LIMITED

MOUNT CHARLES CATERING LIMITED

MOUNTEAGLE LTD

THE MOVEMBER GROUP PTY LIMITED

MOVING ON MUSIC SERVICES LIMITED

MOYTANA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MULLIGAN COACHWORKS LTD

MUMTAZ SULTANA LIMITED

MUMTAZ SULTANA LIMITED

MURANO LIMITED

(CONT'D)

NIO35059
NI060740
NI038862

NI601004
FC029726
NI055868
NI040132
NI040132
NI043550
NI043550
NI043550
NIO64759
NI064759
NI064759
NI045729

NI032575
NI059147

NIO61763
NI049945
NI027539
NI055638

NI055638

NI042028
NI059886
NIO71976
NI608164

NI608164

NIO27474

FC022100
FC022100
FC022100
NIO47161
NI608144
NI608144
NI073002
NI073002
NI028815
NI021903

NI021840
NI038929
FC029138
NI029529
NI044571
NI053983
NI603466
NI603466
NIO072481
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11/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011

07/07/2011
07/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
11/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011

11/07/2011
11/07/2011

11/07/2011
08/07/2011
07/07/2011
09/07/2011

09/07/2011

07/07/2011
11/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011

07/07/2011
08/07/2011

11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
08/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
08/07/2011
10/07/2011
08/07/2011

11/07/2011
12/07/2011
07/07/2011
11/07/2011
07/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
10/07/2011
11/07/2011

MCM DEVELOPMENTS (N.I.) LTD

M CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MYLES DOOGAN BULK TRANSPORT LTD
NAKISA GMBH

NASOO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NEST GROUP COUNSELLING (IRELAND)

LIMITED

NEWBRIDGE INTEGRATED COLLEGE LIMITED

NEW HORIZON MINISTRIES LIMITED

NEW MEDIA WAREHOUSE LTD

NEWRY BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

NEWTOWN AVIATION LIMITED

NEWTOWN AVIATION LIMITED

NEWTOWN AVIATION LIMITED

NEWTOWN AVIATION LIMITED

NEWTOWNSTEWART LIVESTOCK SALES,
LIMITED

NEWTOWNSTEWART LIVESTOCK SALES,
LIMITED

NICHOLSON DENTISTRY LTD

NICHOLSON DENTISTRY LTD

N.I.C.S.P.A.

NI GM COMMERCIALS LTD

NIHILENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

NIMOTORS LIMITED

NIPOD LIMITED

NIPROPERTY LIMITED

N.I.R. TRAVEL LIMITED

NOEL BROLLY PAINTING & DECORATING

LIMITED

NORTH & WEST TAXI PROPRIETORS LTD

NORTHERN BANK LIMITED
NORTHERN BEVERAGES LIMITED
NORTHERN BEVERAGES LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND INSURANCE BROKERS

LIMITED

NORTHERN IRELAND RAILWAYS COMPANY

LIMITED
NORTHERN IRELAND WOMEN'S AID
FEDERATION LIMITED
NORTHSIDE GRAPHICS LIMITED
NORTHSIDE GRAPHICS LIMITED
NORTHSIDE GRAPHICS LIMITED
NORTH SOUTH SHOPFITTING LTD
NOVALUTION (NI) LIMITED
NOVA TEAM LIMITED
NOW PROJECT LIMITED-THE
NPK COMMUNICATIONS LTD
NU-LOOK KITCHENS & BEDROOMS LTD
NU-LOOK KITCHENS & BEDROOMS LTD
NU-LOOK KITCHENS & BEDROOMS LTD
NUTECH RENEWABLES LIMITED
OAKDALE MEATS (N.I.) LIMITED
O'DOHERTY BROS LIMITED
OFFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LTD

NIO069437
NI039061
NIO66817
FC028931
NI035393
NI047208

NI028197
NIO043211
NI055784
NI019569
NIO65793
NIO65793
NI065793
NI065793
NI004202

NI004202

NI608143
NI608143
NI602318
NIO050097
FC022913

NI601105
NI601110
NI601106
NI021091
NIO055725

NI040029
RO000568
NI033837
NI033837
NI014337

NI006929

NIO21741

NI021265
NI021265
NI021265
NI601220
NIO61774
NI603441
NI043774
NI602850
NI069043
NI069043
NI069043
NI059989
NI009274
NIO031075
NI063900

(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(K5)
(D1)
(D2)

D1)
D1)
D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(C2)

(D2)

(B1)
(C1)
(C2)
(D1)
(K1)

(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(C2)
(D2)

(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(b1)
(D2)

07/07/2011
07/07/2011
08/07/2011
13/07/2011
07/07/2011
13/07/2011

07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011

07/07/2011

07/07/2011
07/07/2011
08/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011

08/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
11/07/2011

07/07/2011
07/07/2011
08/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011

08/07/2011
07/07/2011

07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
13/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
07/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011
07/07/2011
11/07/2011
08/07/2011



